Compact Stages
The nPS35 are extremely compact stages with cross-roller bearings. They are offered in both lead
screw (LS) and ball screw (BS) versions. The lead screw option allows for lower cost and is
especially helpful in vertical applications where self-locking is needed. The ball screw option is
available for applications requiring higher efficiency, duty cycle or speed.
The mounting pattern allows for seamless integration with the nPCube piezo stage. Combining
the nPS35 stages with any X, XY or XYZ version of the nPCube creates multi-axis systems that offer
up to 12 mm of positioning range and high-speed scanning necessary in Photonics, Precision

Drawings
A division of
Ordering Information
Product configuration
Travel
Range Type Pitch
Max
Velocity
Bidirectional
Repeatability Drive
nPS35-03LS12-00SP00 12 mm Lead Screw 0.3048 mm 2.5 mm/s 5 um None
nPS35-03LS12-00SPD1 12 mm Lead Screw 0.3048 mm 2.5 mm/s 5 um Stepnet TEL-090-07
nPS35-05BS12-00SP00 12 mm Ball Screw 0.5 mm 5 mm/s 2.5 um None
nPS35-05BS12-00SPD1 12 mm Ball Screw 0.5 mm 5 mm/s 2.5 um Stepnet TEL-090-07
00 = NONE ✓ ✓
S1 = NPN ✓
S2 = PNP ✓
D1 = Stepnet TEL-090-07 ✓
D3 = LMM-15-M **** ✓
SP = Standard Precision ✓
HP = High Precision
XP = Super Precision
Southern California
27 Argonaut
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
Tel: (949) 586-7442
©2021 nPoint . All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Motion Solutions. Specifications are subject to
change without notice. PB-001, Rev B
Northern California
47517 Seabridge Drive
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: (925) 243-8700
3030 Laura Ln
Suite 100
Middleton, WI 53562
Tel: (608) 573-5183
Contact Us
Part Number Creation
nPS35-03 LS 12-OL OP OD
Part Numbers
Drive
Precision
Product Family
Lead
Screw Type
Travel Range
Limit Sensor
Click here to learn more about nPS35.
A division of
***Contact us for additional drive options.
****D2 is used in configurations where the piezo controller is the master controller.